From: laura.dreuttel @verizonwireless.com [mailto:laura.dreuttel@verizonwireless.com]

Sent: Wednesday, April 19, 2017 2:22 PM

To: bobmiller@mc.net

Subject: SPOC Approval Requested for the Order No: 8354510909222501 with Verizon Wireless

Below are the details of an order you recently requested. Please review the order details and
respond with your approval by selecting the link below.

Click here to approve or reject the order

Upon approval your order will be submitted for the processing
Upon rejection this order will not be placed and will be returned to your sales representative.

One or more devices in this order is out of stock and has a delayed shipment date of
approximately 04/27/2017. Your entire order will be held until this device is in stock. Approval
of this order constitutes a waiver of all delivery deadlines for this order.

ORDER RECEIPT

Pre-Order 8354510909222 Location M1460 Sales Rep E293 Order 04/19/20 No. of 1
#: 501 #:01 Id#: 0 Date: 17 Lines:

ALGONQUIN
Name: TOWNSHIP
ROAD DISTRI

3702 US Citv: CRYSTAL
HIGHWAY 14 Y- LAKE

State: IL Zip: 60014
Daytime Phone No.: 8476392329
Credit Application #: 349640601 ECPD Profile ID: 2454863

0786471402-
00001

Address:

Account #:

MTN # Name |
847-343-1909 ' DOUG - |

Order Detalls

Item Qty  Unit Price Total Due

Line 847-
343-1909



mailto:laura.dreuttel@verizonwireless.com
mailto:laura.dreuttel@verizonwireless.com
mailto:bobmiller@mc.net
https://telestore.verizonwireless.com/approvals/app/spocApproval?key=4d5467774d4451314e4441314f414153754443796d485973487552454b7376696a436e61727a50454c4f79434478774d70633676682b5a6b524a51745946702b574f784c53474963657670646149542f7033322f654f4942424451625267666f4f75574662796872516d796c6379706e384c45594d745a4a72513d3d&dly=true&preorder=Y&dlyedShipDt=04/27/2017&orderKeyerEmail=laura.dreuttel@verizonwireless.com
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Phone: Samsung Galaxy S7 32GB in Black Onyx

Offer : 104447 - QTR GOV SEL SMARTPHONE
DISC PP19 99 1Y 2Y CSA- ()

4G SIM Card

Shell Holster Combo for Samsung Galaxy

Accessories: s7 (3)

Included Shipping Cost Per Line (code: SHPO001) :

Line 847-343-1909 Total Due :

Service

Line 847-343-1909

NATIONWIDE EMAIL & DATA 400 SHARE UNL

Plan: MSG $74.99 0611 - Contract

CORPORATE EMAIL

Total Equipment Coverage

RTR FOR UNLIMITED PLANS $0

BUSY TRANSFER

Conference Calling

CALL DELIVERY

Call Waiting

Text Messaging Pay Per Message

No Answer / Busy Transfer

Call Forwarding

4G DATA TRANSPORT

Unlimited IN Calling

DYNAMIC-PRIVATE IP

EMAIL & DATA EVDO UNLIMITED $0
Features: Block Premium Text Message

Streamlined Billing

Caller ID

4G Intl Travel - USA Only

Nights & Weekends

Friends & Family for Business

SDM REMOTE QUERY BLOCK

4G APPLICATION ACCESS

Unlimited Text Messages

4G INTERNET ACCESS

Basic Visual Voice Mail

Unlimited Picture and Video Messaging

HD Voice

VIDEO CALLING

ENHANCED ADDRESS BOOK

Total Due Monthly :

Taxes and Fees:

Total Due :

Payment Information

Payment Type Amount
AC $117.46
Shipping Information

3

$99.99

$22.49

$99.99
- $50.00
$0.00

$67.47

$0.00

$117.46

Total
Monthly Due

$74.99

$0.00
$8.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$82.99

$0.00

$117.46



ROBERT MILLER

ALGONQUIN TOWNSHIP ROAD DISTRI
3702 US HIGHWAY 14

CRYSTAL LAKE IL - 60014 8204
Promotion Drop :

Note: The prices above do not include any discounts you may be eligible for based on your contract
with Verizon Wireless. Discounts may apply to eligible plans and features. Please refer to your
contract or speak to your sales rep for information on the discount eligibility of particular plans or
features.
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