From: laura.dreuttel@verizonwireless.com [mailto:laura.dreuttel@verizonwireless.com]

Sent: Wednesday, April 19, 2017 2:22 PM

To: bobmiller@mc.net

Subject: SPOC Approval Requested for the Order No: 8354510909222501 with Verizon Wireless

Below are the details of an order you recently requested. Please review the order details and respond with your approval by selecting the link below.

Click here to approve or reject the order

Upon approval your order will be submitted for the processing Upon rejection this order will not be placed and will be returned to your sales representative.

One or more devices in this order is out of stock and has a delayed shipment date of approximately 04/27/2017. Your entire order will be held until this device is in stock. Approval of this order constitutes a waiver of all delivery deadlines for this order.

ORDER RECEIPT Pre-Order 8354510909222 Location M1460 Sales Rep E293 Order 04/19/20 No. of 1 Id #: 0 #: 501 #: 01 Date: 17 Lines:

Name: TOWNSHIP **ROAD DISTRI** 3702 US

ALGONQUIN

Address: HIGHWAY 14 Zip: 60014 State: IL

Daytime Phone No.: 8476392329

Credit Application #: 349640601 ECPD Profile ID: 2454863

Account #: 0786471402-

MTN#	Name
847-343-1909	DOUG -

Order Details

Item	Qty l	Jnit Price	Total Due

Phone:	Samsung Galaxy S7 32GB in Black Onyx	1	\$99.99	\$99.99
	Offer: 104447 - QTR GOV SEL SMARTPHONE DISC PP19 99 1Y 2Y CSA- ()			- \$50.00
	4G SIM Card			\$0.00
Accessories:	Shell Holster Combo for Samsung Galaxy S7 (3)	3	\$22.49	\$67.47
	Included Shipping Cost Per Line (code: SHP001) :			\$0.00
	Line 847-343-1909 Total Due :			\$117.46

	Service	Total Monthly Due
Line 847-3	343-1909	
Plan:	NATIONWIDE EMAIL & DATA 400 SHARE UNL MSG \$74.99 0611 - Contract	\$74.99
	CORPORATE EMAIL	\$0.00
	Total Equipment Coverage	\$8.00
	RTR FOR UNLIMITED PLANS \$0	\$0.00
	BUSY TRANSFER	\$0.00
	Conference Calling	\$0.00
	CALL DELIVERY	\$0.00
	Call Waiting	\$0.00
	Text Messaging Pay Per Message	\$0.00
	No Answer / Busy Transfer	\$0.00
	Call Forwarding	\$0.00
	4G DATA TRANSPORT	\$0.00 \$0.00
	Unlimited IN Calling DYNAMIC-PRIVATE IP	\$0.00 \$0.00
	EMAIL & DATA EVDO UNLIMITED \$0	\$0.00 \$0.00
Features:	Block Premium Text Message	\$0.00
catales.	Streamlined Billing	\$0.00
	Caller ID	\$0.00
	4G Intl Travel - USA Only	\$0.00
	Nights & Weekends	\$0.00
	Friends & Family for Business	\$0.00
	SDM REMOTE QUERY BLOCK	\$0.00
	4G APPLICATION ACCESS	\$0.00
	Unlimited Text Messages	\$0.00
	4G INTERNET ACCESS	\$0.00
	Basic Visual Voice Mail	\$0.00
	Unlimited Picture and Video Messaging	\$0.00
	HD Voice	\$0.00
	VIDEO CALLING	\$0.00
	ENHANCED ADDRESS BOOK	\$0.00
	Total Due Monthly :	\$82.99
axes and F	ees:	\$0.00
Total Due :		\$117.46

Payment Information

Payment Type Amount AC \$117.46

Shipping Information

ROBERT MILLER
ALGONQUIN TOWNSHIP ROAD DISTRI
3702 US HIGHWAY 14
CRYSTAL LAKE IL - 60014 8204

Promotion Drop:

Note: The prices above do not include any discounts you may be eligible for based on your contract with Verizon Wireless. Discounts may apply to eligible plans and features. Please refer to your contract or speak to your sales rep for information on the discount eligibility of particular plans or features.